NOMINA DE PERSONAL CONTRATADO CON FONDOS DE APOYO GERENCIAL - FAG

SEGUNDO TRIMESTRE 2011
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ADRIANZEN CABRERA CARLOS MANUEL
AGUILAR CACERES HERMES FERNANDO
ALANIA MALPARTIDA NAYEDITH FAYHAN
ALAYO SALAZAR LUIS JOSE

ALMONACID TACZA JHON MAX

ALVA LUPERDI MARIA ANTONIETA
ALVAREZ SALAZAR JUBALT RAFAEL
ANGULO ZAMBRANO ANTONIO MIGUEL
ARANIBAR OSORIO PABLO EDGAR
ARRIETA ELGUERA DIEGO ALEJANDRO
ASCARZA LOPEZ ARTURO

ASTOR ANAYA CARMEN PAOLA

BALDEON PAUCAR HEBER JULIO
BARRERA AYALA SAUL FERNANDO
BELTRAN VARGAS CARMEN MAGALY
BENCICH AGUILAR BRIGITT BRUNA
BISMARCK DEXTRE ZULLY PAMELA
BOBADILLA DIAZ PERCY ALBERTO
BONILLA SONCO GLADYS HAYDEE
BUSTIOS DELGADO FERNANDO
CABALLERO MARTIN VICTOR

CALDERON REGJO LAURA BERTA
CALDERON SEMINARIO CARLOS MARCIAL
CALDERON VALENZUELA JOSE ARMANDO
CAMACHO PEREZ CARMEN PATRICIA
CANALES OJEDA EDUARDO HUMBERTO
CANNOCK TORERO GEOFFREY
CARBAJAL EZCURRA ALEX FERNANDO
CASTILLO BENITES PERCY

CASTRO BARRA RAFAEL

CAVERO PRADO ANDRES OMAR
CESPEDES ZAVALETA ADOLFO OMAR
CHAVEZ CUENTAS JOSE CARLOS
CHAVEZ YAMUNAQUE JORGE LUIS

CHIA AQUIJE HENRY PAUL

CHIARAVALLI VEGAS MAURICIO

CHIPOCO SALDIAS LILIANA CONSUELO
CHOCANO PORTILLO JAVIER EUGENIO MANUEL JOSE
CHUE PINCHE ROSA VICTORIA

CIEZA GARCIA MARIBEL

CRIOLLO ZAMBRANO MARCO ANTONIO
CRUZADO SILVERII EDGARDO MARCELO
DALLORTO CACHO DAVID ENRIQUE
DAVILA GACLIARDO MIGUEL LUIS MARTIN
DE URIOSTE SAMANAMUD ROBERTO RICARDO
DIAZ SILVA MENDIETA JORGE MANUEL
DONAYRE LOBO LUIS GABRIEL

DURAN CERVANTES ELOY

ESCAFFI KAHATT JOSE LUIS JESUS
ESCALANTE MARQUEZ ANDRES ALEJANDRO
ESCURRA CABRERA JORGE

ESCURRA ROJAS MARIA DEL ROSARIO FELICITAS
FERNANDEZ ANDRADE ALDO

FIGUEROA MANRIQUE FERNANDO ERNESTO
FREYRE CASTILLO BEATRIZ MARIANA
GALLARDO TORRES CARLOS ENRIQUE
GAMBINI CHAVEZ JORGE LUIS
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CODIGO PERIODO DE CONTRATO INGRESOS MENSUALES
APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES TOJL"J\"\‘HCP)EA DEL NOMBRE DEL PROYECTO Cg:;sggg & ACCT /':gggm
PROYECTO DEL AL MINIMO | MAXIMO
GARCES MANYARI ALFONSO JESUS FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  154-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GARCIA CALDERON RAFAEL GERARDO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/04/2011 | 31/07/2011 |  164-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GARCIA CARPIO JUAN MANUEL FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  033-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GASHA TAMASHIRO JOSE GIANCARLO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  020-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GASTULO YONG CRISTINA MERCEDES FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  068-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GIESECKE SARA LAFOSSE CARLOS ROBERTO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 09/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  117-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GOMEZ RIOS MIGUEL ANGEL FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 05/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  189-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GOMEZ TRUJILLO ROSA MARIBEL FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  088-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GONZALES DONAYRE GIANCARLO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 15/04/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  157-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GUIBO MIYAHIRA JORGE LUIS FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  075-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
GUZMAN PAREDES HERMAN ANDRE FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/04/2011 | 31/07/2011 |  165-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
HARO MUNOZ JUAN DEL CARMEN FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  076-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
HERRERA CATALAN PEDRO PAUL FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  035-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
HIRACHE ROSAS YOLANDA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  098-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
HUAITA ALFARO FRANKLIN FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  034-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
HUAMAN HUANCAYA CARLOS MARTIN FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 23/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  209-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
IBARRA ORDONEZ MILAGROS FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  089-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
JIMENEZ MORI RAUL ALBERTO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/04/2011 | 31/07/2011 |  158-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
KAMISATO NAKA LUZMILA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  048-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
KIZNER ZAMUDIO ARON FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/02/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  126-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
LA ROSA BASURCO JOSE ALFREDO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  187-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
LI MOSTACERO LILIANA EDITH FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  191-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
LLACSA MOLINA DORA YOLANDA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 03/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  196-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
LLERENA VARGAS ANA LUCIA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 25/04/2011 | 07/07/2011 |  169-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
LOO LEGUA DANIEL RICARDO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/06/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  220-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
LOPEZ DIAZ CARMEN CECILIA 159 FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  111-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA | 700000 | 15 600,00
LUJAN ALBURQUEQUE LUIS FELIPE FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  061-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MANCO MENENDEZ SANDRA BEATRIZ FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  078-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MARQUEZ RAMIREZ MARIA DEL CARMEN FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  099-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MEJIA VALLEJOS JULIO FRANCISCO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 | ~ 021-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MELGAREJO CASTILLO JUAN CARLOS FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  090-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MESINAS MONTERO JORGE MANUEL FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  036-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MINAYA ARMAS DE KRESEVIC FELICITA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 15/04/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  160-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MINCHAN ANTON KELLY SILVANA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  100-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MINDREAU ZELASCO ADRIANA MILAGROS FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 04/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  200-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MIRALLES MIRALLES DENISSE AZUCENA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/07/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  204-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MONROY ALVARO MERCEDES FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 04/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  198-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MONTANO CONTRERAS WAGNER ISAAC FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  101-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MORALES COLQUE JUAN ALBERTO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  102-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MORENO VIZCARDO AMALIA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 09/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  173-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MOSCOL CAJAS NANCY DEL CARMEN FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/06/2011 | 31/07/2011 |  168-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MOUCHARD INFANTES GERALDINE ELIA DENISE FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 13/04/2011 | 31/07/2011 |  159-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MUNOZ CRESPO JORGE MANUEL FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 03/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  177-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MURILLO SERNA RAMON OSCAR FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/02/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  130-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
MURO CRUZADO BLYTHE LUCY FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 15/02/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  142-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
NARANJO LANDERER IRMA GIOCONDA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 04/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  194-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
NAVARRO PORTOCARRERO ZOILA VICTORIA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  022-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
NODA YAMADA CARLOS RAMON FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  011-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
NOZIGLIA CHAVARRI JORGE PABLO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 04/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  201-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
NUNEZ PAZ SANDRO ALBERTO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 09/04/2011 | 08/07/2011 |  124-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
NUNEZ VERGARA PERCY MANUEL FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/02/2011 | 31/08/2011 125-2011-Mef CONSULTORIA
OBREGON OSORIO MANUEL AUGUSTO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  103-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
OLIVARES RAMIREZ ALEJANDRO OSCAR FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  205-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
ORCON HINOJOSA OSCAR ALBERTO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 04/05/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  199-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
ORIHUELA CAMPOS CONSUELO DOLORES FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  091-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
ORTIZ GALVEZ EDGAR EDUARDO FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 01/01/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  114-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
ORTIZ SOSA DIANA ALEXANDRA FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO | 15/06/2011 | 31/08/2011 |  215-2011-MEF CONSULTORIA
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ORTIZ VILLAVICENCIO ROBERTO ARTURO
PAJUELO RAMIREZ OSCAR ARTURO

PALIZA VIZCARRA CLAUDIA LUCIA

PAREDES SAN ROMAN GUILLERMO GUSTAVO
PESCHIERA TRUJILLO JORGE GABRIEL
PORTUGAL TORRES HERNAN ELADIO

PRIETO BALBUENA CARLOS

RAMIREZ VENTURA WILDER FERNANDO
RIOS NAVARRETE KARLA PATRICIA

RIVERA HUAMAN MARISELA DEL PILAR

RIVERA IBERICO ROSSANA

RIVERA PINZAS JAVIER HECTOR
ROBLES MORENO CARMEN DEL PILAR
RODRIGUEZ RIOS NILTON PIERO
RODRIGUEZ VILCAROMERO CARLOS DANIEL
RUBIO SILVA ALEJANDRO GUSTAVO
RUITON CABANILLAS JESUS

RUIZ DE CASTILLA MIYASAKI MAURICIO RAFAEL
SALARDI BRAMONT CARMEN LUCY
SALAS LOPEZ JAVIER

SALINAS AMPUERO JUAN CARLOS
SALVATIERRA AGUERO MOISES OVIDIO
SAMANAMUD HERRERA IVAN WILLIAM
SANCHEZ ARAUJO LUIS FELIPE
SANCHEZ QUISPE GEORGE OSKAR
SARAVIA LUNA MARIA LUCIA DEL ROSARIO
SECADA ELGUERA PABLO ALBERTO
SERRANO ENCISO RAFAEL

SHEPPARD CASTILLO KAREN PAOLA
SILVA IBARCENA CARMEN ROSA

SILVA MACHER JUAN PABLO
SOLIDORO MORENO SILVIA MABEL
SOLIS GRANADOS LEONCIO LUCIO
SOTO SOTO MILTON

TARRAGA MAMANI GILMER MANUEL
TORRES TELLO SAMUEL

TORRES VELA JUAN CARLOS

TSUYAMA NAKAMURA ELIANA
VALDERRAMA BERNAL CARLOS JOSE
VARGAS VILCHEZ LOURDES PATRICIA
VERA CARRASCO CINTIA CAROLINA
VILLENA PETROSINO JOSE ANDRES
ZACARIAS CAMAC ANDRES ABEL
ZAPATA RONDON NANCY ADRIANA
ZEGARRA PINTO JOSE GUILLERMO
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FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO
FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO
FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO
FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO
FONDO DE APOYO GERENCIAL AL SECTOR PUBLICO

01/01/2011
01/01/2011
03/05/2011
01/01/2011
04/05/2011
01/01/2011
04/05/2011
05/05/2011
05/05/2011
01/01/2011

01/05/2011
01/04/2011
01/06/2011
01/04/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
19/01/2011
01/02/2011
01/01/2011
01/06/2011
01/01/2011
01/06/2011
01/01/2011
01/06/2011
03/05/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
21/02/2011
14/02/2011
01/01/2011
01/01/2011
03/05/2011
01/01/2011
01/05/2011
03/05/2011
01/01/2011
01/04/2011
01/06/2011
09/03/2011
01/01/2011
04/05/2011
04/05/2011
01/06/2011
01/05/2011
01/06/2011

31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011

30/06/2011
31/07/2011
31/08/2011
31/07/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
15/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/07/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
31/08/2011
30/06/2011

095-2011-MEF
025-2011-MEF
181-2011-MEF
113-2011-MEF
207-2011-MEF
110-2011-MEF
183-2011-MEF
185-2011-MEF
202-2011-MEF
064-2011-MEF

171-2011-MEF
161-2011-MEF
143-2011-MEF
162-2011-MEF
107-2011-MEF
007-2011-MEF
079-2011-MEF
127-2011-MEF
108-2011-MEF
212-2011-MEF
008-2011-MEF
221-2011-MEF
042-2011-MEF
219-2011-MEF
176-2011-MEF
104-2011-MEF
009-2011-MEF
138-2011-MEF
137-2011-MEF
045-2011-MEF
039-2011-MEF
174-2011-MEF
109-2011-MEF
192-2011-MEF
180-2011-MEF
040-2011-MEF
163-2011-MEF
225-2011-MEF
146-2011-MEF
014-2011-MEF
206-2011-MEF
203-2011-MEF
222-2011-MEF
190-2011-MEF
170-2011-MEF

CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA

CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA
CONSULTORIA






